
arquitecto:

A.03

José Emilio Nogués Mediavilla
Propiedad:

Hnos. Machimbarrenra Monedero
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C/ la Vaquería. Dueñas (Palencia)

ESTUDIO DE DETALLE C/ LA VAQUERÍAN

S

Mb

I

Nave

Cob.I

I

I
Cob.

Cob.
Cob.

III

I

II
II

II
II

II

14
12

10

II
I

I

II

Calle  Vaquería

II

Ruina

3

Abrevadero

Cob.

Terraza
Porche

Nave

2

Transf
Eléctrico

En Construcción

720

723.7

722.5

720.6

720.6

719.3

719.5

719.5

719.9

719.5

718.3719.2
718.9

718.2

718.4

718.7

720.6


	A.03 Plano Topográfico

